
Sørfjell Frisbee // Onsdagsgolf 2020 → 1. Runde • 17.08.2024 00:49 (1)

Sørfjell Frisbee // Onsdagsgolf 2020 → 1. Runde

Table of points
NoName Total

Open
1 Anders Engebretsen
1 Andreas Andersen
1 Cedric Herter Grimm
1 Gjermund Hurvenes
1 Joakim Møller
1 Kjetil Brottveit
1 Kristoffer Gundersen
1 Nikolai Møller
1 Oddvar Nodland
1 Olejimmy Modalen
1 Rune Langemyr
1 Tobias Fosse
1 Vegard Nykvist

Master
1 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud
1 Bård Gunnar Tveit
1 Mats Alfredsen

Nybegynner
1 Ellisif Jahnsen
1 svein louis bakke
1 Alexander Sterk-Hansen
1 Kenneth Skjulestad

Junior
1 Daniel Tveit

Viderekommende
1 Loke Barli
1 Ronnie Skjulestad
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No 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 24 25 26  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 57

Open

1 Olejimmy Modalen 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 -2 55

2 Gjermund Hurvenes 2 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 0 57

3 Vegard Nykvist 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 2 3 4 4 +1 58

4 Oddvar Nodland 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 2 6 2 2 3 2 +2 59

4 Anders Engebretsen 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 2 2 2 6 3 2 3 2 +2 59

4 Rune Langemyr 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 2 3 2 +2 59

4 Kjetil Brottveit 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 +2 59

8 Nikolai Møller 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 2 +3 60

9 Kristoffer Gundersen 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 +5 62

10 Tobias Fosse 2 3 2 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 +6 63

11 Joakim Møller 4 3 4 6 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 +7 64

12 Cedric Herter Grimm 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 7 3 4 4 2 +9 66

13 Andreas Andersen 3 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 3 6 3 4 6 4 +19 76

Master

1 Mats Alfredsen 5 2 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +6 63

2 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 +9 66

3 Bård Gunnar Tveit 3 4 3 7 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 +14 71

Nybegynner

1 svein louis bakke 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 +8 65

2 Kenneth Skjulestad 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 +14 71

3 Alexander Sterk-Hansen 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 +15 72

4 Ellisif Jahnsen 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 2 3 6 4 3 4 3 +20 77

Junior

1 Daniel Tveit 5 4 3 5 6 6 6 3 5 9 3 5 4 7 5 2 2 4 +27 84

2 Emrik Pedersen 5 5 4 5 6 6 8 5 5 5 8 4 5 6 6 +35 DNF

Viderekommende

1 Ronnie Skjulestad 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 2 5 4 3 5 4 +11 68

2 Loke Barli 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 +16 73
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 24 25 26  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.7 3.5 3.5 5.1 3.7 3.9 3.7 3.9 3.5 4.5 3.7 2.8 2.9 5.2 3.4 2.9 3.7 3 66.7

Difficulty 10 9 6 17 11 16 14 15 7 8 12 1 2 18 5 3 13 4 9.7

Birdie -1 2 1 3 1 5 1 2 3 3 8 7 1 2 8 1 7 55 13%

Par 0 11 13 8 5 13 7 8 9 13 11 8 14 14 5 13 10 10 10 182 42%

Bogey 1 4 8 11 13 7 12 6 7 3 7 9 1 1 9 7 5 8 6 124 29%

Double Bogey 2 6 1 2 5 2 1 1 5 6 2 3 1 2 7 1 3 48 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 17 4%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%
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